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Date/Day B.A. Part-11l (Old Course) j

10-06-2024 Monday [ Siarmaran («uftth:lTlc a;ﬁ]lp,r;i)m S \
11-06-2024 Tuesday U W-uF ‘\
12-06-2024 Wednesday AR H9H J¥1-97 j
13-06-2024 Thursday e i s |
14-06-2024 Friday T i Te-ag \
15-06-2024 Saturday IR WO yya-u \
18-06-2024 Tuesday S JAd -9
19-06-2024 Wednesday e yom g
20-06-2024 Thursday e fgdi weua
21-06-2024 Friday o fdig w0
22-06-2024 Saturday ST TG weA-w
24-06-2024 Monday B T T -
25-06-2024 Tuesday Rrememe vem yva-w
26-06-2024 Wednesday TSR FIH II7-91
27-06-2024 Thursday WA 3™ T Y-
28-06-2024 Friday Toeme fedig yea-=
29-06-2024 Saturday R s g -
01-07-2024 Monday TSR el TH-
02-07-2024 Tuesday T 3foe fgda geaua
03-07-2024 Wednesday Rreremre g Je9-u
04-07-2024 Thursday DEACEIEEEU IR ERE]
05-07-2024 Friday W 3™ A 9T
06-07-2024 Saturday e fagm fgdia s
08-07-2024 Monday 3RS e JEA-T
09-07-2024 Tuesday UEACEIEIGNID LR .
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